

materiale

I.D.: 88908707

Data publicarii	31.10.23	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 413,44 RON - 413,44 RON

Descriere: 1 LOPATA TIP C 270*230 19 BUC 2.000 15.126050 30.25 5.75 2 COADA EXTRA UNELTE GRADINA 19 BUC 1.000 10.084034 10.08 1.92 3 DISC TAIE.A46EX 125*1.6*22 MET (#16419#) 19 BUC 10.000 3.361345 33.61 6.39 4 COT HTB 110-87 PORTOCALIU 19 BUC 6.000 9.663865 57.98 11.02 5 MANSON PP 110 PORT. 19 BUC 3.000 10.084034 30.25 5.75 6 COT HTB 110-45 PORTOCALIU 19 BUC 2.000 9.243697 18.49 3.51 7 PIESA CURATIRE HTRE 110 (#5670#) 19 BUC 3.000 12.605042 37.82 7.18 8 RAMIF.110-87 PORT. 19 BUC 2.000 14.285714 28.57 5.43 9 PAT CABLU 25*25 19 ML 4.000 3.361345 13.45 2.55 10 MANUSI LATEX KROM (#28713#) 19 BUC 5.000 3.361345 16.81 3.19 11 ELECTROZI CEMONT RUTILIC 2.5 (#19876#) 19 KG 4.500 23.529412 105.88 20.12 12 BURGHIU METAL 13MM COBALT 19 BUC 1.000 30.252101 30.25
